
Meadow

Creek

Springs

Spring

Spring

Peterson
Spring

ClarkSpring

Kelly  Spring

Willow

Springs

RockSpring

Spring

Springs

Springs

Cedar  Camp
Spring

Spring

Spring

Trail  Canyon
Spring

Three  Pines

Jacks

Right

Fo
rk

Left
Fork

2247

Tra
il

LandingStrip

Canyon

Ridge

V   C
any

on

2256
LandingStrip

2274W I N T E R

P    L    A    T    E    A   U
R I D G E

R 
21

 E
R 

22
 E

2219

Ridge
Canyon Ca

ny
on

Kelly

MoonCa
ny

on

Tra
il

Canyon

Little
Jim

Canyon

Rock
Spring

Mesa

2422
2423

LandingStrip
Ridge

Canyon

Ridge

2526

LandingStrip 2515

Segundo Canyon

TenmileKnoll
2708

Rid
ge

2243

1930

Hunt Canyon
2500

W E S T W A T E R

Jumping Off
Point

Pipeline

Canyon

2525
Survey  Point

2499

Canyon
Cherry

Mesa

Spring

Camp
Ridge

LandingStrip CedarRock

Cedar
Camp

Canyon

Snowshoe

Canyon

LandingStrips 2312

Willow
Flats

2393

2363

2347

Preacher

Canyon Hay

2339
LandingStrip

Fence
Canyon

Wire

Pr
ett

y
Va

lle
y

R 
22

 E
R 

23
 E

2383

Ri
dg

e

2299

Lit
tle

As
ph

alt
Ri

dg
e

Tw
in

Su
mp

Ca
ny

on

2063

Flume Canyon
WSA No Motorized

Access

")206

")211

")202

")213

")206

")210

")194

")209

")194

")294

")209

")210

")212

622,500

622,500

625,000

625,000

627,500

627,500

630,000

630,000

632,500

632,500

635,000

635,000

637,500

637,500

4,3
52

,50
0

4,3
52

,50
0

4,3
55

,00
0

4,3
55

,00
0

4,3
57

,50
0

4,3
57

,50
0

4,3
60

,00
0

4,3
60

,00
0

4,3
62

,50
0

4,3
62

,50
0

4,3
65

,00
0

4,3
65

,00
0

4,3
67

,50
0

4,3
67

,50
0

4,3
70

,00
0

4,3
70

,00
0

4,3
72

,50
0

4,3
72

,50
0

4,3
75

,00
0

4,3
75

,00
0

109°24'25"W

109°24'25"W

109°26'26"W

109°26'26"W

109°28'27"W

109°28'27"W

109°30'27"W

109°30'27"W

109°32'27"W

109°32'27"W

109°34'28"W

109°34'28"W
39

°3
0'1

5"N

39
°3

0'1
5"N

39
°2

8'1
4"N

39
°2

8'1
4"N

39
°2

6'1
3"N

39
°2

6'1
3"N

39
°2

4'1
3"N

39
°2

4'1
3"N

39
°2

2'1
3"N

39
°2

2'1
3"N

39
°2

0'1
2"N

39
°2

0'1
2"N

39
°1

8'1
1"N

39
°1

8'1
1"N

Page 36

Revised: 1/9/2017


